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New Holland Horses
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Monday,Feb. 2,1987

Report suppliedby auction
Registered receipts of 242 head

of horses, mules and ponies.
Market: stronger.
Local

Registered Horses 650.00-850.00.
Driving Horses 275.00-500.00.
Riding Horses 175.00-575.00.
LightweightKillers 175.00-300.00.
Heavyweight Killers 350.00-

440.00.

run, mostly steady; Choice to
Prime 62.00-65.25; Good to Choice
56.00- Medium 50.00-55.00;
Dairy Type 44.00-58.00. Heifers
Choice to Prime 60.00-65.00; Good
52.00- Medium 45.00-51.00.
Cows Good run, sl-$2 lower; High
Yield 39.50-41.50; Average 36.00-
39.00; Big Middle 32.0035.00; Fatty
Herf. 31.0035.00; Shelly 32.00
down. Fat bulls $1.50 higher; Good
46.0050.00; Medium 42.0045.00.

weights) Choice 52.00-57.00; Good
46.00- Medium 40.0045.00.
Open Dairy Hfrs. 48.00-56.00.
Springing Heifers $500.00-750.00.

PIGS, HD.: Steady with last
week. 2040 lb. 25.00-35.00; 4060 lb.
36.0040.00. Shoats by lb. 110-183 lb.
43.0046.50. SI. Hogs $1 higher; 230
260 lbs. 49.00-51.00; 265-325 lbs.
51.0055.00. Sows $2 higher; 375-500
lbs. 44.00-50.00. Bulls Choice 59.00
62.00; Good 53.00-58.00; Medium
48.00-VEAL CALVES: No choice of-

fered, mostly steady; Good 62.00
68.00; Medium 55.00-61.00; Farm
Hfrs. 52.0068.00; Farm Bulls 85.00
105.00; Light calves 45.00-52.00;
Weakcalves 44.00 down.

Next week: 1 registered Holstein
bull sired by Valiant 20mos. old.

Mare Ponies 30.00-75.00.
Colts 10.00-20.00.
GeldingPonies 30.00-75.00.
Larger Ponies 100.00-200.00.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, February 3,1987
Report Supplied by PDA

LAMBS: Steady; Choice to Good
72.0080.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, Feb.4

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers, good

STEERS: Strong demand,
higher prices; 300550 lb. Choice
63.0067.00; Good 56.00-62.00;
Medium 50.00-55.00; Culls 49.00
down. Steers 600-850 lb. Choice
59.00-63.00; Good 55.00-58.00;
Medium 50.00-54.00. Heifers (all

CATTLE 223...PDA...Compared
with last Tuesday’s market:
Slaughter cows uneven, about
steady. Few Choice 1080-1430 lbs.
si. steers 59.50-64, Good 54.75-58.75,
few to 60.00, Standard 44.5049.50;

Livestock market and auction news
Choice holsteins 54.00-57, Good 51-
54.75. Choice si. heifers 55.50-59.50,
few 61.00, few Choice holsteins
52.00-53; Good 50.00-55. Breaking
Utility and Commercial si. cows
41.0045, few 46.00, Cutter and
Boning Utility 37.50-41.25, Canner
and Low Cutter 34.75-37.50, Shells
down to 28.50. One Choice si.
bullock 57.50, few Good 54.25-55.50.
Yield Grade No. 1,1100-1670lbs. si.
bulls 48.75-55.50.

CALVES 191...Few Choice &

Prime vealers 96.00-100, few Good
65.00- few Standard and Good
110-120 lbs. 60.00-62, 70-100 lbs.
48.00- Utility 6060 lbs. 35.00-
46.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 80.00-103, few down to
60.00; Holstein Heifers 90-110 lbs.
63.0066.00.

HOGS 156...8arr0ws and gilts $1
higher. Lot US No. 1-2 220 lbs. 52.35,
1-3 205-245 lbs. 50.00-52.00, lot 2-4 240
lbs. 50.00. US No. 1-3 375-560 lbs.
sows 41.0045.00. Few Boars 36.00-
42.00.

FEEDER PIGS 18...Few Lots
US No. 1-3 22-41 lbs. feeder pigs
95.00-105.00 all per hun-
dredweight.

SHEEP 2...Choice, individual 80
lbs. wool si. lamb at 90.00. One
Slaughter ewe 27.00.

GOATS 0...N0 markettest

Belleville Livestock
Auction

Belleville,Pa.
Wednesday, February 4,1987

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 90...PDA...Compared

with last Wednesday’s market;
Few Standard slaughter steers
44.00- Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 39.00-
42.10, Cutter and Boning Utility
36.50-40, Canner and Low Cutter
33.75-36.00, Shells down to 31.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1, 965-1825
lbs. slaughterbulls 39.00-45.50.

CALVES 104...G00d vealer,
individual 60.00, Standard and
Good 70-95 lbs. 51.00-55.00, few
Utility 55-75 lbs. 30.00-45.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-125 lbs.
60.00- individual 110.00.

HOGS 70...US No. 1-2 240-245 lbs.
barrows and gilts 52.35-53.25, lot 1-3
183 lbs. 42.50. US No. 1-3370-600 lbs.
sows 42.00-46.00. Boars 30.00-40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 245...US No. 1-3
25-35 lbs. feederpigs 29.00-41.50,35-
55 lbs. 40.00-52.00 all per head.

SHEEP 4...Few Slaughter ewes
10.00-

GOATS 0...N0 market test.
HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS

$375.00-$925.00 ALL PER HEAD.

m
DAIRY

DEPARTMENT
SPRING WORMER SPEC!AT.

COME TO

Saving Place
ANNUAL

OPEN HOUSE
February 9 - February 14

For Details See SPECIAL INSERT
In This Week’s Paper
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$2.91/cow*»
Quality Products, Quality People

DO KEYSTONE MILLS
—SiMutg Aq/deuJtUi/u—SU/tet 1594-

R.D.3
Ephrata, PA 17522

(717) 354-4616
★ Trademark Ralston Purina Company

1975Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541

(315) 549-2578

SUSS

TOP-16 1DAY WORMER

And No Milk Throw-Away

* Net All Discounts


